
Stud Book Argentino

PEDIGREE

EJEMPLAR
MINA DE ORO
01/01/1904
Hembra - Zaino
Familia: 1-r

CRIADOR

Sin dato

UPSTART
01/01/1884

BLUE SMOKE
01/01/1895

KISBER
01/01/1873

VAIN GLORIOUS
01/01/1867

BLUE GREEN
01/01/1887

ASHDOWN
01/01/1888

BUCCANEER
01/01/1857

MINERAL
01/01/1863

SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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